AX-ISL
Insulated 4 pole IP65 Enclosed AC Isolator
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Product Overview
The AX-ISL insulated 4 pole AC Isolators are IP65
isolator used for isolation of electrical connections.
These are available in 5 different current ratings.
Products Features
● M20/25 Knockouts up to 63A (Top & Bottom)  ● Earth and Neutral terminals included
● Pad lockable handle in off position   ● Captive retained cover screws
• Interlocked cover, removeable in off position only  ● Conforms to IEC 60947-3
Product Specifications
Contact Arrangement:  4 N/O
Colour Options: Grey, Red & Yellow
Amperage Ranges: 20Amp, 32Amp, 40 Amp, 63Amp, 100Amp
Poles: 4 Pole
Housing Material:  PC
Cable Size, Flexible (mm2):  1.0-16.0
Cable Size, Solid (mm2): 0.75-10.0
Terminals Material:  Copper
Ingress Protection:  IP65
Dimensions:  125x100x120 mm
Country of origin:  UK
Product Order Codes
Part Number Description
AX-ISL-20 Insulated 4 pole IP65 Enclosed Isolators , 20Amp
AX-ISL-32 Insulated 4 pole IP65 Enclosed Isolators , 32Amp
AX-ISL-40 Insulated 4 pole IP65 Enclosed Isolators , 40Amp
AX-ISL-63 Insulated 4 pole IP65 Enclosed Isolators , 63Amp
AX-ISL-100 Insulated 4 pole IP65 Enclosed Isolators , 100Amp
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.00
(14/07/2023)